
40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 85 cm 1 11105053 Laure Bruyere GHO 3 1001806 Ã‰ole du Harby 1 0 8 64,71 4 48,22

40101 1 10923200 Sherazane Bossu GHO 3 25734568 FÃ©e des rÃªves de Hurtebise 2 0 16 65,44 12 45,18

40101 1 11033287 Noor Dejonghe HROV 2 24466840 Karpe diem special darley angel 3 0 98

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 4 ans 2 10079232 Justine Estievenart GHO 3 25464375 Quava DLC Z 1 0 4 98,54

40101 2 10963446 Capucine Mouton GHO 3 25918782 Columbia HTE Z 1 0 4 80,08

40101 2 10946648 Candice Poriau GHO 3 25349319 VLADIMIR JW VAN T MEULENHOF 3 0 8 84,29

40101 2 24008294 Blancher Manon WVUR 8 25530322 Virtus de la LiniÃ¨re 3 0 8 91,56

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 95 cm 3 10802630 Mathilde Fourneau GHO 3 964318 Catallina du Marais 1 17 0 46,38 0 39,74

40101 3 11201347 Louis Rigole GHO 3 1006917 jossje versent sa 2 17 0 49 0 41,2

40101 3 11127391 Valentine Mauroy GHO 3 994900 Bayla de la Roque 3 0 0 47,33 0 42,48

40101 3 10074389 Axelle Lecroart GHO 3 1002379 Cassius de la Hoguenne Z 4 0 4 48,08 0 43,52

40101 3 11127255 Luna Buratti GHO 3 995705 Euphorbia du Catalpa 5 0 5 52,71 4 48,76

40101 3 10925355 Adrien Van Welden GHO 3 1006410 Java Du Ry D'amour 6 0 8 45,61 13 55,54

40101 3 11105053 Laure Bruyere GHO 3 1001806 Ã‰ole du Harby 7 0 22 72,41 0 46,26

40101 3 10740916 Andy Grumiau GHO 3 1027557 DorphÃ©e D'Aram 8 0 8 47,37 98

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 5 ans 4 10069188 Tom Van Glabeke GHO 8 25327072 Cool air  PS 1 0 5 99,25

40101 4 10069188 Tom Van Glabeke GHO 8 25452594 Casa Cosa Blue PS 2 0 18 118,82

40101 4 10069188 Tom Van Glabeke GHO 8 25669206 Contilotta Ps 3 0 98

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 105 cm 5 11127391 Valentine Mauroy GHO 3 972531 Felicita Du Caillou 1 40 0 89,67 4 37,3

40101 5 11078254 Emma Debonnet GHO 8 1011549 Hitalic du Quesnoy 2 30 0 84,24

40101 5 10942665 Natalie Noens GHO 3 1027731 Malvin du Haut Forest 3 24 4 95

40101 5 10733191 Jean-Francois Fougnies GHO 3 1003452 kaiser du grand moustier 4 0 4 95,25

40101 5 10814863 Laura Maes GHO 3 954992 Harly van't Marissenhof 5 0 5 96,32

40101 5 11132091 Gisele Bataille GHO 8 1004622 Maere De Liebri Z 6 0 5 97,54

40101 5 10996379 Enola Maes GHO 3 1025129 Casalla 7 0 5 99,32

40101 5 10032392 Dany Diricq GHO 3 1008798 New Star By Classic Z 8 0 6 101,49

40101 5 11127391 Valentine Mauroy GHO 3 1020571 Evident D'argent 9 0 8 92,04

40101 5 10996379 Enola Maes GHO 3 986007 Hillary Du Grand Moustier 10 0 15 121,37

40101 5 10916862 Lune Mathieu GHO 3 1023850 Gaffy Hope Z 11 0 99

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 6 - 7 ans 6 10963446 Capucine Mouton GHO 3 24746997 Sigur van het lindenhof 1 40 0 90,19

40101 6 10976622 Jonas Vanhollebeke WVUR 3 1022568 Special Pleasure Stal DHC 2 0 4 94,44

40101 6 10730387 Sebastien Deliener GHO 3 1015227 Mademoiselle Du Gd Moustier (R.o.) 3 0 8 77,98

40101 6 10916862 Lune Mathieu GHO 3 1023850 Gaffy Hope Z 4 0 12 91,37



40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 115 cm 7 10434344 Hanne Borra WVUR 3 997079 Largo Winch Virchel Z 1 80 0 87,78

40101 7 11178348 Zelie Vanderstichelen GHO 8 1010966 Diluvienne 2 65 4 80,53

40101 7 11132091 Gisele Bataille GHO 8 1004622 Maere De Liebri Z 3 0 4 82,46

40101 7 10976622 Jonas Vanhollebeke WVUR 3 1006527 Quattro stal DHC 4 0 4 84,79

40101 7 10976622 Jonas Vanhollebeke WVUR 3 1015496 UB Special by Equibeach 5 0 6 103,82

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 125 cm 8 10731170 Boris Mauroy GHO 16 24617000 Boleybawn Bella 1 145 0 72,66

40101 8 10731170 Boris Mauroy GHO 16 1013442 Chiwawa Z 2 115 4 70,28

40101 8 11071361 Alix Bierlaire GHO 8 991482 Vigor van Jonckhoeve Z 3 0 4 77,57

40101 8 10976622 Jonas Vanhollebeke WVUR 3 1012303 Ratatouille stal DHC 4 0 8 79,06

40101 8 10916343 Louise Delbeke GHO 8 1016142 Reve Du Coeur des Collines 5 0 8 80,95

40101 8 11178348 Zelie Vanderstichelen GHO 8 1010244 Qasimo de leau Z 6 0 12 77,97

40101 8 10976622 Jonas Vanhollebeke WVUR 3 1012304 Real pleasure stal DHC 7 0 99

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 50 cm 9 11108614 Lieze Krikilion HROV 2 1017272 Fox Trot D'Oseana 1 0 0 70,09

40101 9 11192515 Paris Leleux GHO 1 25978120 Opale de la verrie 1 0 0 65,81

40101 9 11192224 Emilie Colmant GHO 1 25553370 Mella 1 0 0 69,46

40101 9 11177965 Charlotte Polveche GHO 1 25175868 Fly Falcon Fly 1 0 0 65,99

40101 9 25007375 Arthur Boudrenghien GHO 1 929561 G-Folie De Cornubois 1 0 0 78,42

40101 9 11197829 Siana Deroux GHO 1 968264 Ballymacmaque Dusty 1 0 0 63,51

40101 9 11150247 Victoria Loix GHO 1 Sir Galaha1 1 0 0 64,28

40101 9 11185255 Hayden van Geldorp HROV 1 24721006 Rainbow Rio 8 0 2 95,81

40101 9 10952539 Celia Garcia GHO 1 25342167 Keishan 9 0 4 54,47

40101 9 25006800 InÃ¨s CrombÃ© GHO 1 25322145 Techon Sara 9 0 4 67,09

40101 9 11210404 Louise Vandenbussche GHO 1 938173 Sir Galahad du Luot 11 0 98

40101 9 11099810 Hugo Honorez GHO 1 924602 Filling De La Haie 11 0 98

40101 9 11174161 Lucie Minez GHO 1 1018195 GuinÃ©e de la Fontaine Loquet 11 0 98

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 60 cm 10 11023719 AmÃ©lie Desloovere GHO 2 1005669 vega de sakina 1 0 0 71,48

40101 10 10988463 Wendy Busschaert GHO 2 24858296 Moylena Pie Buddy 1 0 0 58,43

40101 10 11037975 Rachel Brunot GHO 2 1005532 diva 1 0 0 67,19

40101 10 11050926 Anja Dierickx GHO 1 25768262 NEWTON 1 0 0 67,89

40101 10 11094364 Marion Labie GHO 2 1011297 Parchem D'archonfosse 1 0 0 61,89

40101 10 11033287 Noor Dejonghe HROV 2 24404954 Nitouch 1 0 0 67,47

40101 10 11144308 Elien Depelchin GHO 1 980793 prisca des sapins 1 0 0 68,18

40101 10 11105032 Zelie Deffrenne GHO 2 1016572 Larapio 1 0 0 57,98

40101 10 11178028 Martin LeJeune GHO 1 1006476 bill du quesnoy 1 0 0 62,95

40101 10 11058138 CÃ©line Herregodts GHO 1 919566 Danelzo II 1 0 0 73,69



40101 10 11055797 LÃ©one Boitte GHO 1 949777 Elliot 1 0 0 55,99

40101 10 11036344 Lola van Morckhoven GHO 2 24677639 Pippa 1 0 0 68,05

40101 10 11108614 Lieze Krikilion HROV 2 1017272 Fox Trot D'Oseana 1 0 0 69,34

40101 10 24013611 Lilou Vanhoutte GHO 2 962077 Mickey 1 0 0 67,05

40101 10 11110415 Giulia Cornez GHO 2 1027687 Guapa 1 0 0 65,76

40101 10 10995129 Eva Richart GHO 1 976870 Mistletoe De Silly 1 0 0 60,94

40101 10 11089390 Eline Vandeghinste GHO 1 972303 Stewboy 1 0 0 54,74

40101 10 11099810 Hugo Honorez GHO 1 992939 Boomerang 1 0 0 67,48

40101 10 11192515 Paris Leleux GHO 1 25978120 Opale de la verrie 19 0 4 70,21

40101 10 11076166 Louise Vanderschelden GHO 1 25300633 SIMEON DES QUATRE VENTS 19 0 4 57,88

40101 10 11099810 Hugo Honorez GHO 1 924602 Filling De La Haie 19 0 4 76,11

40101 10 11136869 Celestine FranÃ§ois GHO 1 Stewboy1 19 0 4 89,92

40101 10 10995129 Eva Richart GHO 1 1027531 Filou 23 0 8 77,51

40101 10 10952539 Celia Garcia GHO 1 25342167 Keishan 23 0 8 62,5

40101 10 11151911 Eva Brou GHO 2 1020982 Firecrack dâ€™Aclos 23 0 8 83,94

40101 10 11017216 Lilly Lauwers GHO 1 25865039 RED DE SILLY 26 0 98

40101 10 11185255 Hayden van Geldorp HROV 1 24721006 Rainbow Rio 26 0 98

40101 10 11192224 Emilie Colmant GHO 1 25553370 Mella 26 0 98

40101 10 11174161 Lucie Minez GHO 1 1018195 GuinÃ©e de la Fontaine Loquet 26 0 98

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 70 cm 11 11110415 Giulia Cornez GHO 2 1027687 Guapa 1 0 0 64,73

40101 11 11057688 Loly Claix GHO 2 1008859 Katinka 1 0 0 61,35

40101 11 11036344 Lola van Morckhoven GHO 2 24677639 Pippa 1 0 0 67,66

40101 11 11179722 Camille Payen GHO 2 978531 calypso de st-eleuthere 1 0 0 59,39

40101 11 24013611 Lilou Vanhoutte GHO 2 962077 Mickey 1 0 0 62,65

40101 11 11201765 Olivia Le Jeune WVUR 2 24822277 Cocky rocky 1 0 0 65

40101 11 11025897 MÃ©lissa Gilquel GHO 2 1024641 Glamur 1 0 0 66,9

40101 11 10988463 Wendy Busschaert GHO 2 24858296 Moylena Pie Buddy 1 0 0 61,62

40101 11 11154686 Eva Pauwels GHO 2 1023773 Serinda B 1 0 0 66,66

40101 11 11094364 Marion Labie GHO 2 1011297 Parchem D'archonfosse 1 0 0 60,04

40101 11 11025192 Oceane Coigne GHO 2 1020471 Super Visor 1 0 0 73,48

40101 11 11175577 Elise Senelle GHO 2 24739768 Genialo Bello 1 0 0 72,68

40101 11 11105032 Zelie Deffrenne GHO 2 1016572 Larapio 1 0 0 54,92

40101 11 11151911 Eva Brou GHO 2 1020982 Firecrack dâ€™Aclos 1 0 0 57,49

40101 11 11096959 Robin Sadoine GHO 2 25443891 High Dreamer Dâ€™Ever 1 0 0 50,72

40101 11 10954316 Laurine Brouck GHO 2 1024548 Pablo 1 0 0 68,04

40101 11 10981642 Juliette Laurent GHO 2 1005640 winnie h 1 0 0 62,59

40101 11 11025897 MÃ©lissa Gilquel GHO 2 1011712 Cape Ice du Quesnoy 1 0 0 62,46

40101 11 11110415 Giulia Cornez GHO 2 994845 Kaiza 19 0 4 57,91



40101 11 10939837 Jeanne Catoire GHO 2 979964 Caresse Moi' Dream 19 0 4 57,82

40101 11 11037975 Rachel Brunot GHO 2 1005670 until du quesnoy 19 0 4 67,72

40101 11 11095992 Elena Debieve GHO 2 24895097 Ceres van de roze weide 19 0 4 70,38

40101 11 11037648 Bettina Fux GHO 2 24819413 Helenia de st eleuthere 19 0 4 64,07

40101 11 11033287 Noor Dejonghe HROV 2 24404954 Nitouch 19 0 4 79,57

40101 11 11069862 Rachel Dervaux GHO 2 24749525 Revolvera 25 0 8 79,63

40101 11 11152568 Giovanni Delcourt GHO 2 1016547 merveille 26 0 98

40101 11 11148687 Florine Videz GHO 2 987167 Fea Du Marais-e.d. 26 0 98

40101 11 11023719 AmÃ©lie Desloovere GHO 2 919566 Danelzo II 26 0 98

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 80 cm 12 11163148 Nina Hallot GHO 3 934433 Pharaon 1 0 0 36,66 0 24,42

40101 12 11204171 Lea LeGrand GHO 3 24975784 Farenheit Joe 2 0 0 35,63 0 25,51

40101 12 11131368 Djody Poupaert GHO 3 1017511 Ever cody night 3 0 0 38,48 0 26,79

40101 12 11082566 Lilou Nottebaert GHO 2 952782 Victoire de St Eleuthere 4 0 0 39,05 0 28,85

40101 12 24005715 Cyliane Armelle Bry GHO 3 24986265 IrrÃ©prochable 5 0 0 42,69 0 29,18

40101 12 10049640 Fannie Desprez GHO 3 1011762 Kadans Van de Kapel 6 0 0 34,61 0 29,84

40101 12 11163148 Nina Hallot GHO 3 951203 Citronelle du Fleury 7 0 0 39,04 0 29,94

40101 12 10991358 OphÃ©lie Deronne GHO 3 1006847 Tibi Castri 8 0 0 35,59 0 30,17

40101 12 24006913 Janelle Bernard GHO 3 24390233 CARRAMORE RUBY 9 0 0 33,77 0 30,78

40101 12 11201765 Olivia Le Jeune WVUR 2 24822277 Cocky rocky 10 0 0 39,52 0 33,95

40101 12 11025192 Oceane Coigne GHO 2 1020471 Super Visor 11 0 0 41,7 0 34,22

40101 12 11037648 Bettina Fux GHO 2 24819413 Helenia de st eleuthere 12 0 0 38,61 0 34,25

40101 12 11037975 Rachel Brunot GHO 2 1005670 until du quesnoy 13 0 0 39,63 0 35,43

40101 12 10456108 Pierre-Alain Deronne GHO 3 25133994 Macao du Chapitre 14 0 0 47,78 0 37,04

40101 12 10215874 Taylor LeJeune GHO 3 985497 Kantor Du Perou 15 0 0 45,56 0 38,69

40101 12 11145734 Noelyne Maison GHO 3 1003642 Cuberdon 16 0 0 32,73 4 27,19

40101 12 10811196 Marie-Astrid Leloir GHO 3 996644 InÃ©dit Du Hardret 17 0 0 33,9 4 28,52

40101 12 11095992 Elena Debieve GHO 2 24895097 Ceres van de roze weide 18 0 4 34,86 0 28,88

40101 12 11179722 Camille Payen GHO 2 978531 calypso de st-eleuthere 19 0 4 34,95 0 29,79

40101 12 11036862 Odeline Stievenart GHO 3 1017645 PÃ©pito 20 0 4 35,98 0 31,59

40101 12 11127063 Callye Dauge GHO 2 1008690 Fleane du yucca 21 0 4 44,83 0 31,73

40101 12 11022109 Alexandre Laurent GHO 3 980016 Ballyclough Jill Anne 22 0 0 40,4 4 32,71

40101 12 11027161 Aline Smets GHO 3 Qitana1 23 0 0 36,48 4 33,88

40101 12 10778804 Laure Wartel GHO 2 954845 Virtuose De St Eleuthere 24 0 4 43,39 0 34,87

40101 12 10053543 Malorye Ladriere GHO 3 1026353 Maur simba mau 25 0 0 35,97 4 42,36

40101 12 11138349 Manon Smets GHO 3 1020410 Qitana van ten Rodendries 26 0 0 38,3 5 47,18

40101 12 11096959 Robin Sadoine GHO 2 25443891 High Dreamer Dâ€™Ever 27 0 8 30,67 0 26,87

40101 12 11175577 Elise Senelle GHO 2 24739768 Genialo Bello 28 0 8 39,68 0 34,03

40101 12 11066038 Loriana Turco GHO 3 1015964 Perla 29 0 6 57,77 4 30,24



40101 12 11152612 Logan Devillers GHO 2 979964 Caresse Moi' Dream 30 0 6 54,05 4 30,26

40101 12 11118354 Zea Francq GHO 3 1021471 Taco Van De Kasteeldreef VDK 31 0 6 55,35 98

40101 12 11148687 Florine Videz GHO 2 987167 Fea Du Marais-e.d. 32 0 98

40101 12 11035890 Manon Verstichel HROV 3 25769643 Undercover Ter Zevekote 32 0 98

40101 12 10212499 Ambre Boulvin GHO 3 952102 Coule Douce des Altanes 32 0 98

40101 12 10954316 Laurine Brouck GHO 2 1024548 Pablo 32 0 98

40101 12 11069862 Rachel Dervaux GHO 2 24749525 Revolvera 32 0 98

40101 12 11057688 Loly Claix GHO 2 1008859 Katinka 32 0 98

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 Croix 30 cm 13 11176430 Lucie Vandenbussche GHO 1 1005569 Judy 1 0 0 1

40101 13 11113668 Mia van Morckhoven GHO 2 24776569 Bambi 1 0 0 1

40101 13 11201764 Charlotte Le Jeune WWUR 2 24151430 Misty White 1 0 0 1

40101 13 11101127 MaÃ«lys Claix GHO 2 1011687 Disko du Krystal 4 0 98

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 90 cm 14 10991358 OphÃ©lie Deronne GHO 3 1001584 Ã‰dition spÃ©ciale 1 16 0 36,08 0 33,84

40101 14 24005715 Cyliane Armelle Bry GHO 3 24986265 IrrÃ©prochable 2 16 0 39,95 0 36,84

40101 14 10950719 Louis Gysels GHO 3 1020893 Fortuna D'udine 3 16 0 41,5 0 37,58

40101 14 11066035 Laureelyne Vanheesbeke GHO 3 992436 Elton 4 16 0 41,21 0 38,37

40101 14 11003711 Florine Haumont GHO 3 974694 Noase 5 16 0 37,41 0 38,44

40101 14 10991358 OphÃ©lie Deronne GHO 3 1025194 MystÃ¨re Friss 6 16 0 38,15 0 41,31

40101 14 11163148 Nina Hallot GHO 3 951203 Citronelle du Fleury 7 16 0 42,62 0 42,06

40101 14 11022109 Alexandre Laurent GHO 3 980016 Ballyclough Jill Anne 8 16 0 40,45 0 44,64

40101 14 10095398 Elise de Mullier HROV 3 1025569 Flexible Gery 9 16 0 43,61 0 48,06

40101 14 10080019 Audrey Winnewisser GHO 3 969851 Fait Un Reve De Hurtebise 10 0 0 42,55 0 48,95

40101 14 10933083 Charlotte Deronne GHO 8 995134 Dior De La Haze 11 0 1 46,18 0 41,28

40101 14 10057114 Beverley Michez GHO 3 945334 Bel Canto Printanier 12 0 1 47,61 0 50,41

40101 14 11204171 Lea LeGrand GHO 3 24975784 Farenheit Joe 13 0 4 36,68 0 36,24

40101 14 11145734 Noelyne Maison GHO 3 1003642 Cuberdon 14 0 0 35,79 4 39,36

40101 14 11072366 Manon Pauwels GHO 3 976865 Galia de la Hot Couture 15 0 0 43,47 4 39,45

40101 14 11078254 Emma Debonnet GHO 8 1017755 Izac du Quesnoy 16 0 0 35,86 4 39,88

40101 14 11037229 Lylou D'almagne GHO 3 1000806 Bottie lottie 17 0 0 39,5 4 40,81

40101 14 11071161 Arthur Delcoigne GHO 3 964562 Hirvoce 18 0 4 43,63 0 45,67

40101 14 11007930 Oceane van Duffel GHO 3 1011108 Erbo 19 0 0 43,24 4 49,59

40101 14 10456108 Pierre-Alain Deronne GHO 3 25133994 Macao du Chapitre 20 0 1 48,77 6 63,5

40101 14 10795585 Virginie Lion GHO 3 1007308 Kalicie Du Pont Letot 21 0 4 40,46 4 43,67

40101 14 11036862 Odeline Stievenart GHO 3 1017645 PÃ©pito 22 0 8 41,53 0 44,35

40101 14 10710280 Lola Heddebaut GHO 3 1002379 Cassius de la Hoguenne Z 23 0 4 43,84 4 53,85

40101 14 11078254 Emma Debonnet GHO 8 1004806 Panamarenko Van Den Bosch 24 0 0 39,81 8 54,04

40101 14 10085269 Baptiste Biard GHO 3 1016065 Happy Dream De Lallbra 25 0 10 66,58 0 49,41



40101 14 10091701 Alexandra Locquet WVUR 3 24660536 Summer 26 0 4 43,07 8 48,98

40101 14 11163148 Nina Hallot GHO 3 934433 Pharaon 27 0 13 63,99 0 41,45

40101 14 10215874 Taylor LeJeune GHO 3 25480511 Giorjio 28 0 11 69,05 4 51,26

40101 14 10991358 OphÃ©lie Deronne GHO 3 1006847 Tibi Castri 29 0 98 98

40101 14 11131368 Djody Poupaert GHO 3 1017511 Ever cody night 29 0 98 98

40101 14 10923200 Sherazane Bossu GHO 3 24964384 OPALE DE HURTEBISE 31 0 98

40101 14 11066038 Loriana Turco GHO 3 1015964 Perla 31 0 98

40101 14 10212499 Ambre Boulvin GHO 3 952102 Coule Douce des Altanes 31 0 98

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 100 cm 15 10739409 Virginie Vangeneberg GHO 3 952234 Dailymoon du Tour 1 25 0 39,91 0 34,44

40101 15 10933083 Charlotte Deronne GHO 8 24633275 NRJ du carnoy 2 20 0 41,1 0 35,26

40101 15 10730387 Sebastien Deliener GHO 3 996036 Jurassic du Grand Moustier 3 17 0 39,04 0 38,59

40101 15 10456340 Jordan Populaire GHO 8 1022219 Naogirl G.B.M.F 4 17 0 43,84 0 39,18

40101 15 11181585 Flavy Soens GHO 3 1003474 Even More 5 17 0 43,07 0 41,49

40101 15 11127391 Valentine Mauroy GHO 3 1020571 Evident D'argent 6 17 0 42,86 0 42,72

40101 15 10950719 Louis Gysels GHO 3 1020893 Fortuna D'udine 7 0 4 39,39 0 40,11

40101 15 11066035 Laureelyne Vanheesbeke GHO 3 992436 Elton 8 0 0 40,02 4 41,53

40101 15 11081149 Manon Spampinato GHO 3 993657 Harmonie de la Couturelle 9 0 4 43,09 0 41,63

40101 15 11039484 Manon Procureur GHO 3 1013883 Fruitella du vieux chÃªne 10 0 0 43,12 4 43

40101 15 10089074 Celia Velghe GHO 3 976560 Kyero Du Rieu Z 11 0 4 41,6 0 43,16

40101 15 10937240 Marie Crasquin GHO 3 24105282 Merlin des concessions 12 0 4 43,39 0 48,1

40101 15 10710280 Lola Heddebaut GHO 3 1002379 Cassius de la Hoguenne Z 13 0 0 44,68 4 52,26

40101 15 10959620 Zora Delplace GHO 8 998469 Just A Dream De Sarty 14 0 1 45,98 4 45,99

40101 15 11082022 MÃ©line Laperse GHO 3 1006459 Flower de la Rouge Fontaine 15 0 5 47,92 0 49,94

40101 15 10076730 Clement Dumortier GHO 3 968331 Charmeuse De St-Eleuthere 16 0 4 43,7 4 51,62

40101 15 11113032 Tess Vandevoghel GHO 3 1024484 Foxtrot De Ravel 17 0 9 48,15 0 39,15

40101 15 10933083 Charlotte Deronne GHO 8 1025194 MystÃ¨re Friss 18 0 9 62 0 49,59

40101 15 10093147 Chloe Cuvelier GHO 3 1017485 Sierra Luna 19 0 12 39,45 0 41,07

40101 15 11014320 Emy Verbist GHO 8 975608 Kantje's Carter 20 0 4 43,15 10 63,73

40101 15 11014320 Emy Verbist GHO 8 24747323 Ahcoral de La Cense au Bois 21 0 17 62,33 12 52,6

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 110 cm 16 10739409 Virginie Vangeneberg GHO 3 997680 Junior Du Grand Moustier 1 40 0 41,49 0 36,89

40101 16 11113032 Tess Vandevoghel GHO 3 1024484 Foxtrot De Ravel 2 30 0 37,74 0 38,42

40101 16 10937240 Marie Crasquin GHO 3 973871 Fanon-Stop Du Noyer 3 24 0 42,63 0 38,66

40101 16 10739409 Virginie Vangeneberg GHO 3 1021014 Dayty Du Ruisseau Z 4 17 0 40,27 0 39,89

40101 16 10923200 Sherazane Bossu GHO 3 949659 Championne de Hurtebise 5 17 0 41,22 0 42,6

40101 16 11127391 Valentine Mauroy GHO 3 972531 Felicita Du Caillou 6 17 0 42,73 0 42,64

40101 16 10062797 Gwennaelle Lambot 3 1026329 Nairobi MB D'eel 7 0 0 42,87 0 44,46

40101 16 10947798 Susy Altruy GHO 3 1018484 Belphegor St Simeon 8 0 1 45,85 0 39,53



40101 16 11061813 Matheo Lanssens GHO 3 977418 Ciao Bella Van Kanaalweg Z 9 0 1 46,73 0 39,7

40101 16 10959620 Zora Delplace GHO 8 1003301 Jungle Bee D'eel 10 0 1 45,69 0 45,66

40101 16 11014320 Emy Verbist GHO 8 25189647 Butterfly du Lys 11 0 0 42,4 4 41,02

40101 16 10995687 Lelia Delneste GHO 8 998696 Cleone Du Chapelan 12 0 4 41,82 0 41,52

40101 16 10062791 Ilona Bette GHO 3 1008889 Riviera de Rase 13 0 0 43,12 4 45,03

40101 16 11181585 Flavy Soens GHO 3 1003474 Even More 14 0 4 42,92 0 47,34

40101 16 10710686 Vadim Ronval GHO 3 1027704 Lawson's Des PrÃ©s Sauvages 15 0 5 45,05 0 41,73

40101 16 10730387 Sebastien Deliener GHO 3 969433 Fine Du Grand Moustier 16 0 4 39,7 4 42,33

40101 16 11078254 Emma Debonnet GHO 8 1011549 Hitalic du Quesnoy 17 0 0 40,3 8 42,97

40101 16 11039484 Manon Procureur GHO 3 1013883 Fruitella du vieux chÃªne 18 0 4 41,82 4 45,5

40101 16 11006897 Joeline Faut HGVBB 8 1019935 Viky Machnoly 19 0 4 43,37 4 46,3

40101 16 10933083 Charlotte Deronne GHO 8 24633275 NRJ du carnoy 20 0 0 41,75 8 47,4

40101 16 11014051 Juliette Vanhoutte WVUR 8 1001346 Impecable van de Oude Scheure 21 0 4 43,93 4 49,49

40101 16 11127391 Valentine Mauroy GHO 3 1020571 Evident D'argent 22 0 8 43,87 8 51

40101 POTTES 5 - 6 avril 2025 Cl € pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

40101 120 cm 17 10995687 Lelia Delneste GHO 8 1004795 ismene de la saveniere 1 70 0 40,5 4 37,22

40101 17 10730387 Sebastien Deliener GHO 3 950117 Celestin de Saint Aubin 2 0 4 41,01 0 47,42

40101 17 11014051 Juliette Vanhoutte WVUR 8 1001346 Impecable van de Oude Scheure 3 0 4 44,66 0 47,47

40101 17 11178348 Zelie Vanderstichelen GHO 8 1010244 Qasimo de leau Z 4 0 20 74,85 4


